
Vice Chairman's Schedule 
January 2023 

 
Thursday, January 5, 2023 
 

12:00 PM Swearing-in Ceremony for New Board 
Members 

 
Friday, January 6, 2023 
 

9:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

10:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, January 9, 2023 
 

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

11:15 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, January 10, 2023 
 

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

4:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, January 11, 2023 
 

1:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 



 
2:30 PM     Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 

 
Thursday, January 12, 2023 
 

9:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

12:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM  Meeting w/staff 
 

3:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

4:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, January 13, 2023 
 

3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, January 17, 2023 
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM Brookings Institution, Center on Regulation 
and Markets, “Too Big to Manage?” 
(Virtual attendance) 

 
Wednesday, January 18, 2023 
 

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, January 19, 2023 
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 

3:30 PM Meeting w/Denis Coleman, Chief Financial 
Officer; Brian Lee, Chief Risk Officer, 
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc. 

 
Friday, January 20, 2023 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 



 
Monday, January 23, 2023 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 
 

9:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

10:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

2:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

4:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, January 25, 2023 
 

10:30 AM       Meeting w/staff 
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, January 26, 2023 
 

9:00 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

12:00 PM Meeting w/Federal Reserve Board (FRB) 
staff 

 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Friday, January 27, 2023 
 

11:30 AM Meeting w/Jane Fraser, Chief Executive 
Officer, Citigroup 



 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Monday, January 30, 2023 
 

10:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

12:30 PM Meeting w/Office of the Comptroller of the 
Currency (OCC) staff 

 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Tuesday, January 31, 2023  
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

12:00 PM Meeting w/Rohit Chopra, Director, 
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau 
(CFPB) 

 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 


